
DATE&DAY LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XI INT

18/9/2023  
MONDAY

Regular class
ART & CRAFT                    

(8.00-9.30am)
COM.SC                     

(8.00-9.30 am)
COM.SC                     

(8.00-9.30 am)
COM.SC                     

(8.00-9.30 am)
COM.SC                     

(8.00-9.30 am)
COM.SC                     

(8.00-9.30 am)
COM.SC                     

(8.00-9.30 am)
COM.SC                     

(8.00-9.30 am)
COM.SC                     

(8.00-9.30 am) Regular class Regular class Regular class Regular class Regular class

19/9/2023   
TUESDAY

Regular class Regular class
Moral sc              
(8.00-9.30 am)

Moral sc              (8.00-
9.30 am)

Moral sc              (8.00-
9.30 am)

Moral sc              (8.00-
9.30 am)

Moral sc              (8.00-
9.30 am)

Moral sc              
(8.00-9.30 am)

Moral sc              (8.00-
9.30 am)

Moral sc              (8.00-
9.30 am)

Moral sc              (8.00-
9.30 am)

Moral sc              
(8.00-9.30 am)

Regular class Regular class Regular class

20/9/2023  
WEDNESDAY

ART & CRAFT                    
          (8.00-

9.30am)

RHYME   (Oral)      (8.00-9.30 
am)

GK/ART                        
(8.00-10.30 am)       

GK/ART                        
(8.00-10.30 am)       

GK/ART                        
(8.00-10.30 am)       

GK/ART                        
(8.00-10.30 am)       

GK/ART                        
(8.00-10.30 am)       

GK/ART                        
(8.00-10.30 am)       

GK/ART                        
(8.00-10.30 am)       

GK/ART                        
(8.00-10.30 am)       

ART                   (8.00-
9.00am)

ART                   (8.00-
9.00am) Regular class Regular class Regular class

21/9/2023  
THURSDAY
22/9/2023  

FRIDAY
ENGLISH (Written)            
           (8.30-10.00 

HINDI (Written)  (8.30-10.00 
am)

Maths                     
(8.30-11.30 am)

Maths                     (8.30-
11.30 am)

Maths                     
(8.30-11.30 am)

English             (8.30-
11.30 am)

English             (8.30-
11.30 am)

English             (8.30-
11.30 am)

Science             (8.30-
11.30 am)

Science             (8.30-
11.30 am)

SOC.SC                              
  (8.30-11.30 am)

Hin/Ass.                          
  (8:30-11:30 am)

English             (8.30-
11.30 am)

PE                    (8.30-
11.30am)

English                        
(8.30-11.30 am)

23/9/2023  
SATURDAY

Assamese                
(8.30-10.00 am)

Assamese                (8.30-
10.00 am)

Assamese                
(8.30-10.00 am)

Assamese                
(8.30-10.00 am)

Assamese                
(8.30-10.00 am)

25/9/2023  
MONDAY

SPEAKING (Oral)  
(8.30-10.00 am)

GK  (Written )   (8.30-10.00 
am)

Maths                     
(8.30-11.30 am)

English             (8.30-
11.30 am)

Hindi                   (8.30-
11.30 am)

Hin/Ass.                          
(8:30-11:30 am)

SOC.SC                         
(8.30-11.30 am)

BST/PHY/ SOCIO.                 
         (8.30-11.30am)

APP.MATHS/ MATHS/ 
ENTR/ PSY/GEO                    

        (8.30-11.30am)

PHYSICS                       
(8:30-11:30am)

26/9/2023  
TUESDAY

EVS                         
(8.30-11.30 am)

EVS                         (8.30-
11.30 am)

EVS                         
(8.30-11.30 am)

EVS                         
(8.30-11.30 am)

EVS                         (8.30-
11.30 am)

27/9/2023 
WEDNESDAY

NUMBERS 
(Written)                        
      (8.30-10.00 am)

NUMBERS (Written)                    
    (8.00-  9.00am)

Science                   
(8.30-11.30 am)

Assamese                              
       (8.30-11.30 am)

SOC.SC                              
 (8.30-11.30 am)

IT                                    
(8.30-10.30 am)

Science                   
(8.30-11.30 am)

PE                    (8.30-
11.30am)

COM.SC/ IP/ECO/ 
F.ARTS/  BIO/HIST.                

         (8.30-11.30am)

PE /CBSE 
Maths/Com.sc                

   (8.30-11.30am)

28/9/2023T 
THURSDAY

Hindi                           
(8.30-10.00 am)

Hindi                           
(8.30-10.00 am)

Hindi                           
(8.30-10.00 am)

Hindi                  (8.30-
10.00 am)

    Hindi           (8.30-
10:00am)

CHEMISTRY          
(8:30-11.30 am)

29/9/2023 
FRIDAY

GK (Oral)                  
 (8.30-10.00am)

ENGLISH (Written) (8.30-
10.00 am)  

SOC.SC                              
    (8.30-11.30 am)

Maths                     
(8.30-11.30 am)

Maths                     
(8.30-11.30 am)

Maths                     
(8.30-11.30 am)

English             (8.30-
11.30 am)

APP.MATHS/ 
MATHS/ ENTR/ 

PSY/GEO               
(8.30-11.30am)

BST/PHY/ SOCIO.            
  (8.30-11.30am)

MATHS                       
(8:30-11.30 am)

30/9/2023 
SATURDAY

RHYME (Oral)   
(8.30-10.00 am)

SPEAKING (Oral)  (8.30-10.00 
am)

English             (8.30-
11.30 am)

English             (8.30-
11.30 am)

English             (8.30-
11.30 am)

Maths                     
(8.30-11.30 am)

Maths                     (8.30-
11.30 am)

Biology            (8:30-
11.30 am)

01/10/2023  
SUNDAY

02/10/2023  
MONDAY

03/10/2023 
TUESDAY

Assamese             
(8:30-11:30)

SOC.SC                              
  (8.30-11.30 am)

English             (8.30-
11.30 am)

Science                   
(8.30-11.30 am)

Maths                     
(8.30-11.30 am)

COM.SC/ IP/ECO/ 
F.ARTS/  BIO/HIST.                
           (8.30-11.30am)

ACC./CH/ POL.SC            
  (8.30- 11.30am)

Regular class

04/10/2023 
WEDNESDAY

Hindi               (8.30-
11.30 am)

Hindi             (8.30-
11.30 am)

Assamese                              
      (8.30-11.30 am)

English             (8.30-
11.30 am)

IT                          
(8.30-10.30 am)

ACC./CH/ POL.SC            
    (8.30- 11.30am)

English             (8.30-
11.30 am) Regular class
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 TERM 1 -  EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - 2023 - 24 ( CLASSES: LKG -  XII )

STUDY LEAVE

STUDY LEAVE 

STUDY LEAVE   OR   EXAMSTUDY LEAVE     OR      EXAM

Regular class

SFS/EXAM/FO/004/1.0

STUDY LEAVE   

STUDY LEAVE

STUDY LEAVE

STUDY LEAVE   

STUDY LEAVE

STUDY LEAVE

STUDY LEAVE

Regular class

STUDY LEAVE

STUDY LEAVE

STUDY LEAVE

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

1) If any holidays fall between the scheduled examination dates, the exam on that particular day shall be conducted on study leave day/s.                                                                                                                                                                                                               Principal
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